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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

AVALON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Avalon

CARSON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Carson

CENTURY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lynwood

COMPTON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Compton

LENNOX STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lawndale

LOMITA STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lomita
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rolling Hills
Rolling Hills Estates

MARINA DEL REY STATION
Unincorporated Area

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area
West Hollywood

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

237
15

222

4,648
1,044
3,604

6,565
4,203
2,362

5,116
928

4,188

3,394
2,646

748

1,220
95

452
516

18
139

894
894

2,059
302

1,757

24,133

581.88
256.41
636.47

385.36
463.67
367.39

317.43
314.48
322.80

412.72
384.00
419.72

264.24
278.36
224.06

156.69
241.12
214.58
120.41

91.70
172.82

354.73
354.73

541.02
4,674.92

469.64

332.86


