COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
AVALON STATION	237	581.88
Unincorporated Area	15	256.41
Avalon	222	636.47
CARSON STATION	4,648	385.36
Unincorporated Area	1,044	463.67
Carson	3,604	367.39
CENTURY STATION	6,565	317.43
Unincorporated Area	4,203	314.48
Lynwood	2,362	322.80
COMPTON STATION	5,116	412.72
Unincorporated Area	928	384.00
Compton	4,188	419.72
LENNOX STATION	3,394	264.24
Unincorporated Area	2,646	278.36
Lawndale	748	224.06
LOMITA STATION	1,220	156.69
Unincorporated Area	95	241.12
Lomita	452	214.58
Rancho Palos Verdes	516	120.41
Rolling Hills	18	91.70
Rolling Hills Estates	139	172.82
MARINA DEL REY STATION	894	354.73
Unincorporated Area	894	354.73
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	2,059	541.02
Unincorporated Area	302	4,674.92
West Hollywood	1,757	469.64
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	24,133	332.86